WS10SG
�          CAT-WS-E-09  ASM GmbH
POSIWIRE®
WS10SG
Analog, SSI or CANopen Output
 Very compact sensor for industrial applications
Protection class IP65

Weight Approx. 400 g
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
Order code WS10SG
Model name
Measurement range (in mm)
1250
Pulses per mm
10  = 10 pulses per mm
25  = 25 pulses per mm
Other numbers of pulses on request
Output
PP530 = Incremental output 5 ... 30 V
IE41LI = Incremental encoder TTL compatible
IE41HI = Incremental encoder HTL compatible
Cable fixing
M4    = M4 cable fixing
SB0   = Cable clip
Connection
M12   = 8 pin socket M12
Order example: WS10SG - 1250 - 10 - PP530 - M4 - M12
Order code connector cable: see page 82
Option SB0
31 [1.219]
8
[0
.3
12
]
25
[0
.9
84
]
38,5 [1.516]
121 [4.764]
15
,2